SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 67.9
20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL CU YD 15. 2
20300100 CHANNEL EXCAVATION CU YD 70
20400800 FURNISHED EXCAVATION CU YD 158. 1
28100807 STONE DUMPED RIPRAP, CLASS A4 TON 105

1340
TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005 0047
50418
36
1107
164
1044
385
9474
2. 6 35
151
�¢ti
91 I
SECT[ON
(4)RS-4
28
43. 4
533
39
1340
couN1Y I J�r!A�I
s��ET
Coles I s1 I
CONTRACT NO. 74261
ILLJNOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
44004250 PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL SO YD 341 341
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 2
sunderlandmj
Delta 2
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  1-9-2019
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
X7830070 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 5" FOOT 9125
X7830074 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 7" FOOT 274
X7830078 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 13" FOOT 595. 7
20004556 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL <DECK> SQ YD 524
20005010 HOT-MIX ASPHALT FOR PATCHING POTHOLES <COLD TON 2
MIX>
20012111 BRIDGE DECK FLY ASH OR GGBF SLAG CONCRETE SQ YD 533
OVERLAY, 2 1/2"
20012130 BRIDGE DECK SCARIFICATION 3/4" SQ YD 524
20012754 STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE ( DEPTH EQUAL TO SQ FT 230
OR LESS THAN 5 INCHES>
20016001 DECK SLAB REPAIR (FULL DEPTH, TYPE ll SQ YD 3
20016002 DECK SLAB REPAIR <FULL DEPTH, TYPE Ill SQ YD 13
20033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 16607
20054505 ROCK FILL - REPLACEMENT TON 14. 6
USER NAME = steffenmk DESIGNED REV[SED
DRAWN REV[SED
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 I in. CHECKED REV[SED
PLOT DATE = 10/19/2018 DATE REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 0005 0047
CODE NO ITEM
9125
274
595. 7
524
2